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Coconut Creek Scott Stoudenmire, Deputy Director Development Services Department, 4800 W. Copans Road, Coconut Creek, FL 33063 954-973-6756 954-956-1424 sstoudenmire@coconutcreek.net

Sheila Rose, Director Development Services Department, 4800 W. Copans Road, Coconut Creek, FL 33063 954-973-6756 srose@coconutcreek.net

Cooper City Matt Wood,  Director Growth Management Department,  P. O. Box 290910, Cooper City, FL 33329 954-434-4300 x251954-680-1439 mwood@coopercityfl.org

Jason Chockley jchockley@coopercityfl.org

Coral Springs Paul Carpenter, Transportation Planner 9530 W. Sample Road, Coral Springs, FL 33065 954-344-1159 954-344-1181 pcarpenter@coralsprings.org

Julie Krolak, Chief Planner 954-344-1128 954-344-1181 jkrolak@coralsprings.org

Dania Beach Corinne Lajoie, AICP, Planning and Zoning Manager Growth Management Department, 100 W. Dania Beach Boulevard, Dania Beach, FL 33004 954-924-6800 cchurch@ci.dania-beach.fl.us

Davie David Quigley, AICP, P & Z Manager Development Services Department, 6591 Orange Drive, Davie, FL 33314 954-797-1075 954-797-1204 david_quigley@davie-fl.gov

Matthew Coyle 954-797-1103 954-797-1204 matthew_coyle@davie-fl.gov

Deerfield Beach Bonnie Jacobson, Senior Planner 150 NE 2nd Avenue, Deerfield Beach, FL  33441 954-480-4211 954-422-5816 bjacobson@deerfield-beach.com

Fort Lauderdale Lorraine Tappen 100 N. Andrews Avenue, Fort Lauderdale, FL 954-828-5018 954-828-5858 ltappen@fortlauderdale.gov

Hallandale Beach J. Murray 400 S. Federal Highway, Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 954-457-1488 jmurray@cohb.org

Vanessa Leroy, Associate Planner 954-457-1337 vleroy@hallandalebeachfl.gov

Hollywood Andrea Wingett Inter-Governmenetal Affairs,  2600 Hollywood Blvd., Hollywood, FL 33022-9045 954-921-3471 954-921-3314 AWingett@hollywoodfl.org

Leslie Del Monte ldelmonte@hollywoodfl.org

Alexandra Carcama acarcamo@hollywoodfl.org

Lauderdale-By-The-Sea Susan Leven, Planner 4501 B, Ocean Drive,  Lauderdale-By-The-Sea, FL  33308 954-640-4221 954-634-4654 susanl@lbts-fl.gov

Lauderdale Lakes Tanya Davis Hernandez, Director Development Services, 4300 NW 36th Street, Lauderdale Lakes, FL  33319 954-535-2482 tanyad@lauderdalelakes.org

Fernando Leiva, Principal Planner fernandol@lauderdalelakes.org

Lauderhill Stephen Tawes, City Planner 954-730-3064 stawes@lauderhill-fl.gov

Molly Howson, Associate Planner Planning & Zoning Department, 5581 W. Oakland Park Blvd.,  Lauderhill, FL 33319 954-730-2991 mhowson@lauderhill-fl.gov

Shani Langrim slangrin@lauderhill-fl.gov

Margate Ben Ziskal, City Planner Department of Environmental & Engineering Services, 901 NW 66th Avenue,  Margate, FL 33063 954-972-6454 954-978-7349 deesplanner@margatefl.com

Andrew Pinney, Planner 954-968-3617 cityplanner@margatefl.com

Miramar Eric Silva, AICP, Director Community & Ecibinuc Development Department, 2200 Civic Center Place,  Miramar, FL 33025 954-602-3274 954-602-3454 ebsilva@miramarfl.gov

Richard Hughes, AICP, Assistant Director 954-602-3267 954-602-3454 rhughes@miramarfl.gov

Matt Goldstein mgoldstein@miramarfl.gov
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North Lauderdale Tammy Reed Holguin, Director Community Development Department, 701 SW 71st Avenue, North Lauderdale, FL 33068 954-597-4737 tholguin@nlauderdale.org

Andrew Disbury, City Planner 954-597-4744 adisbury@nlauderdale.org

Oakland Park Rick Buckeye, Senior Planner Community Development,  5399 North Dixie Highway, Suite 3, Oakland Park, FL 33334 954-630-4345 954-229-0568 rickb@oaklandparkfl.gov

Harvey Rambarath, Assistant Director Eng. & Community Development 954-630-4478 harveyr@oaklandparkfl.gov

Parkland Rebekah Brightbill-Dasari, Community De. Planner 6600 University Drive, Parkland, FL  33067 954-475-3070 rebekah@floridaplanning.net

Althea Jefferson 6600 University Drive, Parkland, FL  33067 954-757-4114 althea@floridaplanning.net

Pembroke Park Michael J. Miller, AICP Michael Miller Planning Associates, Inc. 954-757-9909 954-757-7089 mmiller@michaelmillerplanning.com

Pembroke Pines *Sharon Williams, Associate Planner Growth Management Department, 10100 Pines Boulevard, Pembroke Pines, FL. 33026-3900 954-437-1107 954-437-1149 swilliams@ppines.com

Plantation Peter Dokuchitz, Principal Planner

Planning, Zoning & Economic Development Department, 400 NW 73rd Ave., Plantation, FL. 

33317 954-797-2265 954-797-2793 pdokuchitz@plantation.org

Lisa Zelch 954-797-2622 lzelch@plantation.org

Pompano Beach Maggie Barszewski, Planner Planning Department, 100 W. Atlantic Blvd., Pompano Beach, FL. 33060 954-786-7921 954-786-4666 maggie.barszewski@copbfl.com

Southwest Ranches Rebekah Brightbill-Dasari, Comm. Dev. Planner The Mellgren Planning Group, 3350 NW 53 Street, Suite 101, Ft. Lauderdale, FL. 33309 954-475-3070 rebekah@floridaplanning.net

Althea Jefferson 954-475-3070 althea@floridaplanning.net

Sunrise Shannon Ley, Director Planning & Dev.  Management Department, 1601 NW 136 Ave., Bldg. A, Surnise, FL 33323 954-746-3279 954-746-3287 sley@sunrisefl.gov

Brad Swing, AICP, Assistant City Planner 954-746-3238 954-746-3238 bswing@sunrisefl.gov

Tamarac Diego Munoz, Assistant Planner Community Development, 7525 NW 88th Avenue, Tamarac, FL 33321-2401 954-597-3548 954-597-3540 diego.munoz@tamarac.org

Frank Zickar, Interim Director Community Development, 7525 NW 88th Avenue, Tamarac, FL 33321-2401 954-597-3531 954-597-3508 frank.zickar@tamarac.org

Ann Johnson ann.johnson@tamarac.org

West Park Rebekah Dasari Mellgren Planning Group 954-475-3070 rebekah@floridaplanning.net

Althea Jefferson Mellgren Planning Group 954-475-3070 althea@floridaplanning.net

Weston Shelley Eichner, AICP Calvin, Giordano & Associates, 1800 Eller Drive, Suite 600, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 954-266-6465 954-921-8807 eichners@calvin-giordano.com

Wilton Manors Roberta Moore, Director Community Services Department, 524 NE 21st Court, Wilton Manors, FL 33305 954-390-2187 954-390-2199 RMoore@wiltonmanors.com

Evy Kalus ekalus@wiltonmanors.com

Unincorporated Broward Sara Forelle Planning and Development Management Division sforelle@broward.org
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Broward County School 

Board** Chris Akagobosu, Director, Growth Management 600 SE 3rd Avenue, 8th Floor, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 754-321-2162 754-321-2179 Chris.Akagbosu@browardschools.com

Lisa Wight, Planner, Growth Management 600 SE 3rd Avenue, 8th Floor, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 754-321-2173 754-321-2179 Lisa.Wight@browardschools.com

Broward County Planning 

Council** Dawn Teetsel 115 South Andrews Avenue, Rm. #307, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 954-357-6982 954-357-6685 dteetsel@broward.org

South Florida Regional 

Planning Council**

Rachel Kalin, Senior Policy Analyst

Bob Cambric, Director of Policy & Planning 3440 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite 140, Hollywood, Florida 33021 954-985-4416 954-985-4417

rkalin@sfrpc.com

bcambric@sfrpc.com

*      Alternate

**    Governmental Agency
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